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Support During Practicum 

o Meet with your Field Instructor 

o Talk to your Education Coordinator (if applicable) 

o Call or email your Faculty-Field Liaison (FFL) 

o Call or email Eileen McKee Assistant Dean, Field Education e.mckee@utoronto.ca 416-978-4338 

o Regarding ITR practicums: Lauren Akbar, ITR Coordinator lauren.akbar@utoronto.ca  

About the practicum matching process and Practicum Office 
o Visit, email or call the FIFSW Practicum Office (open-door policy)  

▪ Alexi Sparaggis room 404  alexi.sparaggis@utoronto.ca 416-978-3262 

▪ Catherine Connochie  room 406 catherine.connochie@utoronto.ca 416-978-3259 

▪ Matt Cho  room 412  matthewyoung.cho@utoronto.ca  416-978-1326 

▪ Miri Ben-Dat  room 412  miri.ben.dat@utoronto.ca 416-978-3266 

o Email or call 

▪ Eileen McKee, Assistant Dean, Field Education e.mckee@utoronto.ca 416-978-4338 

▪ Eunjung Lee, Associate Dean, Academic associate.deanfifsw@utoronto.ca  

▪ Michael Shier, Director MSW Program m.shier@utoronto.ca 

▪ Charmaine Williams, Dean fifsw.dean@utoronto.ca 

▪ Assistant Dean, Student Services registrar.fsw@utoronto.ca  

o Attend Practicum Advisory Committee (PAC) Meetings (September, November, January, March) 

o Offer feedback to your PAC representative who will bring it forward to the PAC meeting  

o Become a PAC representative (email the Graduate Student Association (GSA) to apply) 

o Complete the online Practicum Feedback Survey upon completion of your practicum 

About my Field Instructor 
o Call or email your Faculty-Field Liaison (FFL) 

o Visit, email or call the Practicum Coordinators (open-door policy)  

▪ Alexi Sparaggis room 404  alexi.sparaggis@utoronto.ca 416-978-3262 

▪ Miri Ben-Dat  room 412  miri.ben.dat@utoronto.ca 416-978-3266 

▪ Samar Hossain room 402 samar.hossain@utoronto.ca   416-987-1179 

▪ Leah Potash  room 412  leah.potash@utoronto.ca 

o Complete the online Practicum Feedback survey at completion of your practicum 

About my Faculty-Field Liaison 
o Visit, email or call the FIFSW Practicum Office (open-door policy)  

▪ Eileen McKee room 410  e.mckee@utoronto.ca 416-978-4338 

▪ Catherine Connochie  room 406 catherine.connochie@utoronto.ca 416-978-3259 

o Complete the online FFL Feedback Survey after each scheduled FFL-student meeting 

o Complete the online Practicum Feedback Survey upon completion of your practicum 

How Can I Give Feedback about my Practicum? 
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